
New Milford High School Route 19 dissolving into bus 1, 14, 21 
 

 

01 NMHS AM Route 37 

 6:33 am KENT RD & RIVERVIEW CT 

 6:34 am 212 KENT RD 

 6:40 am SHERMAN RD & CONCORD WAY 

 6:43 am 8 JOTHAM RD 

 6:44 am 26/30/34 JOTHAM RD 

 6:48 am 3 RUSSET LN 

 6:49 am 13 CORTLAND DR 

 6:56 am KENT RD & ROCKY RIVER RD 

 6:57 am 211 KENT RD 

 6:59 am FORT HILL RD & INDIAN FIELD LN 

 7:01 am FORT HILL RD & QUAKER RIDGE 

 7:02 am FORT HILL RD & TANGLEWOOD LN 

 7:03 am FORT HILL RD & DAHLE RD 

 7:05 am SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWALL N 

 7:06 am SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWELL S 

 7:07 am 109 SUNNY VALLEY RD 

 7:07 am 117 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD 

 7:09 am SUNNY VALLEY RD & HOWE RD 

 7:09 am 48 SUNNY VALLEY RD 

 7:10 am SUNNY VALLEY RD & SHERWOOD DR 

 7:22 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

   

14 NMHS 
AM 

 

 6:09 am 269 DANBURY RD 

 6:10 am 219 DANBURY RD 

 6:12 am DANBURY RD & DODD RD 

 6:22 am UP SECOND HILL RD 

 6:26 am 232 / 234 SECOND HILL RD 

 6:31 am BEARDSLEY RD & CRYSTAL LN 

 6:32 am BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN 

 6:33 am 47 BEARDSLEY RD 

 6:33 am BEARDSLEY RD & SUN POND LN 

 6:34 am BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN 

 6:35 am BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN 

 6:35 am MINE HILL RD & FOX RIDGE DR 

 6:37 am 103 MINE HILL RD 

 6:39 am MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD 

 6:42 am OLD RIDGE RD & MOZART LN 

 6:42 am 69 OLD RIDGE RD 

 6:44 am 23 REVERE RD 

 6:45 am GLENBROOK DR & REVERE RD 

 6:46 am GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR 

 6:46 am GLENBROOK DR & STANDISH RD 

 6:47 am JEFFERSON DR & STANDISH RD 

 6:48 am MONROE DR & STANDISH RD 

 6:52 am TAYLOR RD & HAPLINE RD 

 7:05 am DANBURY RD & BLUE BONNET KNLS 

 7:07 am DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS 

 7:09 am DANBURY RD & SEGA DR 



New Milford High School Route 19 dissolving into bus 1, 14, 21 
 

 

 7:13 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

 7:24 am FAITH ACADEMY (FAITH) 

   

21 NMHS AM Carmen Hill 

 6:32 am 456 DANBURY RD 

 6:35 am 534 DANBURY RD 

 6:36 am DANBURY RD & BROOKFIELD TOWNLINE  U-TURN ONLY 

 6:40 am 567 DANBURY RD 

 6:42 am 511 DANBURY RD 

 6:43 am 40/48 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S 

 6:45 am 23 CARMEN HILL RD 

 6:46 am CARMEN HILL RD & ORMSBY LN 

 6:47 am CARMEN HILL RD & AGNES LN 

 6:47 am CARMEN HILL RD & WARWICK DR 

 6:48 am 75 CARMEN HILL RD 

 6:48 am 80 CARMEN HILL RD 

 6:49 am 170 CARMEN HILL RD 

 6:50 am 183 CARMEN HILL RD 

 6:51 am CARMEN HILL RD & OVERLOOK DR 

 6:53 am CARMEN HILL RD & SOUTHEAST TRL + UTURN 

 6:53 am 241/237 CARMEN HILL RD 2 

 6:55 am OVERLOOK DR & FOREST DR 

 6:56 am 41/30 OVERLOOK DR 

 6:57 am OVERLOOK DR & SHORT DR 

 7:02 am 902/903 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S 

 7:04 am LAKE CLUB - UTURN ONLY 

 7:05 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & FARLEY RD 

 7:05 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & MOUNTAIN DR 

 7:07 am 827 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S 

 7:08 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & CANDLESET COVE RD 

 7:09 am 795/793 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S 

 7:10 am CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & CANDLWOOD HTS 

 7:13 am SULLIVAN RD & SULLIVAN FARM 

 7:13 am 75 SULLIVAN RD 

 7:15 am 35 SULLIVAN RD 

 7:17 am HILLTOP VIEW RD & WILLOW LN & WYNWOOD DR 

 7:18 am 129 WYNWOOD DR 

 7:18 am WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN 

 7:20 am LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR 

 7:21 am LONE OAK DR & WILLOW LN 

 7:21 am LONE OAK DR & ASPEN WAY 

 7:23 am 13 HILLTOP VIEW RD 

 7:25 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

 

 

 

01 NMHS PM - Rte 37 

 2:23 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 



New Milford High School Route 19 dissolving into bus 1, 14, 21 
 

 

 2:39 pm 117 SUNNY VALLEY ROAD 

 2:40 pm 109 SUNNY VALLEY RD 

 2:41 pm SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWELL S 

 2:41 pm SUNNY VALLEY RD & CALDWELL N 

 2:42 pm SUNNY VALLEY RD & HOWE RD 

 2:42 pm FORT HILL RD & DAHLE RD 

 2:44 pm FORT HILL RD & TANGLEWOOD LN 

 2:46 pm FORT HILL RD & QUAKER RIDGE 

 2:47 pm FORT HILL RD & INDIAN FIELD LN 

 2:48 pm KENT RD & RIVERVIEW CT 

 2:50 pm 212 KENT RD 

 2:55 pm SHERMAN RD & CONCORD WAY 

 2:59 pm 8 JOTHAM RD 

 3:00 pm 26/30/34 JOTHAM RD 

 3:03 pm 13 CORTLAND DR 

 3:04 pm 3 RUSSET LN 

 3:11 pm KENT RD & ROCKY RIVER RD 

 3:12 pm 211 KENT RD 

 3:17 pm 48 SUNNY VALLEY RD 

 3:18 pm SUNNY VALLEY RD & SHERWOOD DR 

 3:22 pm 0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

   

14 NMHS 
PM 

 

 2:03 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

 2:12 pm 269 DANBURY RD 

 2:13 pm 219 DANBURY RD 

 2:15 pm DANBURY RD & DODD RD 

 2:27 pm TAYLOR RD & HAPLINE RD 

 2:30 pm 69 OLD RIDGE RD 

 2:32 pm 23 REVERE RD 

 2:33 pm GLENBROOK DR & REVERE RD 

 2:34 pm GLENBROOK DR & RICHCONN DR 

 2:34 pm GLENBROOK DR & STANDISH RD 

 2:35 pm JEFFERSON DR & STANDISH RD 

 2:40 pm MINE HILL RD & TWIN RIDGE RD 

 2:41 pm MINE HILL RD & FOX RIDGE DR 

 2:42 pm 103 MINE HILL RD 

 2:44 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WARAMAUG LN 

 2:45 pm BEARDSLEY RD & CRYSTAL LN 

 2:46 pm BEARDSLEY RD & LANCE LN 

 2:47 pm BEARDSLEY RD & WINDY RIDGE LN 

 2:48 pm BEARDSLEY RD & SUN POND LN 

 2:48 pm BEARDSLEY RD & GARNET LN 

 2:52 pm 232 SECOND HILL RD 

 3:08 pm DANBURY RD & BLUE BONNET KNLS 

 3:10 pm DANBURY RD & WILLOW SPRINGS 

 3:12 pm DANBURY RD & OLD STATE RD 

 3:20 pm 0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

   



New Milford High School Route 19 dissolving into bus 1, 14, 21 
 

 

21 NMHS 
PM 

 

 2:16 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

 2:30 pm 75 SULLIVAN RD 

 2:30 pm SULLIVAN RD & SULLIVAN FARM 

 2:32 pm 23 CARMEN HILL RD 

 2:33 pm CARMEN HILL RD & ORMSBY LN 

 2:33 pm CARMEN HILL RD & AGNES LN 

 2:33 pm CARMEN HILL RD & WARWICK DR 

 2:34 pm 75 CARMEN HILL RD 

 2:35 pm CARMEN HILL #1 & CARMEN HILL #2 

 2:35 pm 174 CARMEN HILL 

 2:36 pm 183 CARMEN HILL RD 

 2:37 pm CARMEN HILL RD & OVERLOOK DR 

 2:38 pm 237/241 CARMEN HILL RD 2 

 2:39 pm CARMEN HILL RD & SOUTHEAST TRL 

 2:40 pm FOREST DR & OVERLOOK DR 

 2:41 pm 41/37 OVERLOOK DR 

 2:42 pm 25/19 OVERLOOK DR 

 2:46 pm 902/903 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S 

 2:48 pm LAKE CLUB - U-TURN 

 2:51 pm CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & FARLEY RD 

 2:52 pm CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & MOUNTAIN DR 

 2:54 pm 827 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S 

 2:55 pm CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S & CANDLESET COVE RD 

 2:55 pm 793 CANDLEWOOD LK RD S 

 2:56 pm CANDLEWOOD LAKE S & CANDLEWOOD HGTS 

 2:58 pm 48 CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD S 

 3:02 pm 35 SULLIVAN RD 

 3:03 pm 13 HILLTOP VIEW RD 

 3:05 pm HILLTOP VIEW RD & WILLOW LN & WYNWOOD DR 

 3:06 pm 129 WYNWOOD DR 

 3:06 pm WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN 

 3:07 pm LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR 

 3:08 pm LONE OAK DR & WILLOW LN 

 3:09 pm LONE OAK DR & ASPEN WAY 

 3:15 pm 520 DANBURY RD 

 3:16 pm 534 DANBURY RD 

 3:17 pm FAITH ACADEMY - SHUTTLE TO SNIS 

 3:20 pm 567 DANBURY RD 

 3:22 pm 511 DANBURY RD 

 3:22 pm 0 SARA NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

 


